
Booth # Company Contact Phone Address 1 City State Zip E-mail

59,60,61,62,81,82,83,84 American Tire Distributors Bob Vacca 800-834-8084 220 O'Connell Way, Suite B East Taunton MA 02718 rvacca@atd-us.com

105 Andreoli & Associates, Inc Mary Andreoli (704) 895-2780 13801 Reese Blvd West Huntersville NC 28078 maryandreoli@hotmail.com

14 ASA Automotive Systems Cindy Lieberman 847-572-4411 One Parkway North, Suite 400S Deerfield IL 60015 clieberman@friedmancorp.com

75 ATC Tire, Inc Peter Zhang (856) 802-0008 1265 Glen Ave, Suite 110 Moorestown NJ 08057 peter@atctire.com

96 Auto Zone Angela Martin (516) 924-6903 921 S. Willow Street Manchester NH 03103 angela.martin@autozone.com

23 BDS Waste Disposal Inc Frank Schofield 207-278-3833 PO Box M Corinna ME 04928 frank.schofield@bdswastedisposal.com

100 Blackburn OEM Wheel Solutions Tom Hogarth (330) 467-0236 1001 Paster Court Macedonia OH 44056 tomh@blackburnwheels.com

69,70,71,72,73,74 Carroll Tire Company John Clark (207) 786-5090 55 Logistics Drive Auburn ME 04210 jclark@carrolltire.com

85 Excel Tire Gauge, LLC Michael Cote (401) 732-8420 215 Jefferson Blvd Warwick RI 02886 mikec@exceltiregauge.com

86,87,88,89 Federal Mogul Motorparts Bruce Cote (617) 678-2061 33 Richland Road Norwood MA 02062 BruceC.Cote@federalmogul.com

104 Fleet Equipment Corporation Scott Pearson 201-337-7332 567 Commerce Street Franklin Lakes NJ 07417 scott@fectrucks.com

97,98 Future Tire Bob Poska 917-697-4454 202 Bethpage Sweet Hallow Rd Old Bethpage NY 11804 robertposka@futuretire.com

3 Gallagher Tire, Inc Chris Klotz (215) 943-9911 1901 Hartel Street Levittown PA 19057 chris.klotz@gallaghertire.com

115 GEM-CAR Repair Shop Mgt Software Kevin King (866) 848-8282 113 Woodlawn Road Burlington VT 05408 kking@gem-car.com

39 GetTransparency Warner Jones (508) 523-5151 981 Worcester St Wellesley MA 01760 warner@gettransparency.com

28 GH Berlin/Windward Petroleum Jim Rogers (603) 622-0433 22 Shephard Road Pelham NH 03076 jrogers@ghberlinwindward.com

63 Griffin Financial Planning LLC Kevin Griffin (781) 783-2232 140 Wood Road, ste 202 Braintree MA 02066 kevin@griffinfinancialplanning.com

92,93 Hunter Engineering Co. * Robert "Bo" Barbieri (631) 681-7083 29 Washington Heights Street Selden NY 11784 RBarbieri@hunter.com

106 J S Products Danny Bova (502) 724-7948 6445 Montessouri Street Las Vegas NV 89113 dbova@steelman-js.com

56 JMK Computerized -Tire Dlrs Info Sys. Jim Krakower 217-384-8891 703 South Glover Ave Urbana IL 61802 james@jmktdis.com

12,13,26,27 K & W Tire Co., Inc* Brandy Seyfert (800) 732-3563 735 North Prince Street Lancaster PA 17603 bseyfert@kwtire.com

6 MACPEK/RSSW Jeff Poulin 418-803-7221 2970 Rue Watt Quebec Qc G1X4P7 jeffpoulin@rssw.com

107 thru 114 Max Finkelstein, Inc Matthew Lewis 860-508-6507 555 Nutmeg Road North, POB 206 South Windsor CT 06074 mlewis@maxfinkelstein.com

42,43,44,45,46,47,48,49 Mohawk Rubber Sales Laura Haskins 781-741-1607 65A Industrial Drive Hingham MA 02043 lhaskins@mohawkrubber.com

36,37 Motostar Tire & Auto Products, Inc Gene Bova Jr 603-281-5114 4 Webb Drive Merrimack NH 03054 ejbova@motostartire.com

33,34,57,58 Myers Tire Supply Jason Weintraub 781-267-7771 220 Forbes Road, #207 Braintree MA 02184 jweintraub@myerstiresupply.com

101 NAPA Auto Parts Henry Jonkman (860) 854-6184 1260 Newfield Street Middletown CT 06457 henry_jonkman@genpt.com

99 Nationwide Payment Solutions Brian Soares 207-400-4495 104 Highland Cliff Road Windham ME 04062 briguy0401@gmail.com

54,55 NE  Tire Wholesale, Inc Bob Bodnaruk 888-322-5100 54 Winter Street, POB 398 Malden MA 02148 newt398@gmail.com

95 Net Driven Holly Biondo 877-860-2005 201 Lackawanna Ave Scranton PA 18503 hbiondo@getnetdriven.com

17,18,19,20,21,22 Nokian Tyres Rich Tuttle 603-466-5343 70 Railroad Street Gorham NH 03581 rich.tuttle@nokiantyres.com

35 Optimize Social Media Ben Moore (651) 318-6803 440 Hayward Ave N Oakdale MN 55128 ben@optimizesocialmedia.net

79 Podium Kaylie Smart (801) 376-0677 3301 N Thanksgiving Way, Ste500 Lehi UT 84043 kaylie@podium.com

1,2 Reliable Tire Company Shawn Young 860-289-8880 10 Eastern Park Road East Hartford CT 06108 shawn.young@reliabletire,com

102,103 Roland's Tire Service, Inc Bill Palmer 508-997-4501 11 Howland Road Fairhaven MA 02719 rolandtire@yahoo.com

11 Schrader International Rob Tinson (860) 830-7103 84 Tarragon Drive East Hampton CT 06424 rtinson@schraderint.com

40 Stellar Industries Inc Tom Formanek 641-923-3741 190 State Street, PO Box 169 Garner IA 50438 tformmanek@stellarindustries.com

7,8,9,10,29,30,31,32 Sullivan Tire Larry Farrell 800-755-1464 41 Accord Park Drive Norwell MA 02061 larry.farrell@sullivantire.com

65,66,67,76,77,78 TCI Tire Centers, LLC Bryan Tierney 508-824-1685 90 Hancock Road Taunton MA 02780 bryan.tierney@tirecenters.com

25 TCS Technologies an ARI Co. John Schuldt 612-260-0293 120 West 2nd Street Duluth MN 55802 john.schuldt@arinet.com

41 TIA Roy Littlefield IV 301-430-7280 1532 Pointer Ridge Place, Suite G Bowie MD 20716 rlittlefield@tireindustry.org

64 Tony's Tires & Wheels Brian Murphy 413-642-9494 66-68 South Broad Street Westfield MA 01085 bmurphy@tonystiresonline.com

15,16 Town Fair Tire Centers, Inc Bill Pawlak 203-640-5629 460 Coe Ave East Haven CT 06512 BPawlak@TownFair.com

90,91 Toyo Tire USA Rich Williams 570-899-8691 259 Watkins Street Swoversville PA 18704 williamsr@toyotires.com

38,50,51,52,53 Trans Tech Sales LLC Eric Glifort 203-981-3742 10 Harlow Farm Road Sagamore Beach MA 02562 RED69HD@aol.com

4,5 TWW - Tire Wholesale Warehouse John Waterhouse (860) 315-4299 35 International Drive, Suite C Windsor CT 06095 jwaterhouse@twwonline.com

94 Vogue Tyre & Rubber Co David Long (315) 289-8453 2838 St Rt 91 Jamesville NY 13078 david.long@voguetyre.com

80 Wheel Pros Phil Cosper (860) 288-1060 249 Progress Drive Manchester CT 06042 philc@wheelpros.com

68 Worthwhile Life Foundation Katie Maguire (781) 741-6000 65A Industrial Park Road Hingham MA 02043 kmaguire@mohawkrubber.com

24 Zafco International LLC Mark Lefkof (305) 406-3811 184-16 Tudor Road Jamaica Estates NY 11432 mark.lefkof@zafco.com
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